
Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 MEYERS, TJ TY94292 A CO Min 419.7752 100.0000 %

2 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U P Min Law Enforcement 371.124 88.4102 %

3 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U PCC Min Super Senior 359.2548 85.5827 %

4 LANE, MICHAEL A131300 U L Min 341.7773 81.4191 %

5 TINGER, HERB A94430 U CO Min Senior 306.9679 73.1267 %

6 WHEELER, CHASE A- 90134 U O Maj 303.7143 72.3517 %

7 RUNYAN, ROB a127071 U CO Min 277.3919 66.0811 %

8 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A126348 U CO Min 276.9798 65.9829 %

9 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 B O Maj Super Senior 271.7011 64.7254 %

10 SHERWOOD, TOM A101944 U L Maj 270.997 64.5576 %

11 Moran, Jacob a71129 U L Min Military 255.3587 60.8323 %

12 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 U P Min 217.5878 51.8344 %

13 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 B L Min 216.092 51.4780 %

14 LEWIS, TERRY U PCC Min Super Senior 214.5856 51.1192 %

15 HOLDER, DOUG U P Min 207.8113 49.5054 %

16 EDDY, JASON A127455 U CO Min 206.4965 49.1922 %

17 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 U PCC Min Super Senior 204.1493 48.6330 %

18 COVERT, JAMES U PCC Min Senior 193.9855 46.2118 %

19 CUTTER, MATTHEW TY 122108 U P Min 173.6304 41.3627 %

20 PARKER, JENESS A 133734 U CO Min Lady 173.0253 41.2186 %

21 HUNT, ADAM U L Min 172.1494 41.0099 %

22 ALEX, HENRY A60515 U R Maj Senior 171.1105 40.7624 %

23 KONDOR, RYAN A113545 U L Min 167.5824 39.9219 %

24 REPASS, DANIEL U L Min Law Enforcement 162.121 38.6209 %

25 GILL, CHRIS U CO Min 151.5978 36.1140 %

26 SCHWAKE, PETER U L Min Senior 149.9369 35.7184 %

27 ECKHART, JAMES A128497 U CO Min 148.6975 35.4231 %

28 BRACEY, WILLIAM FY 25813 C L Maj Super Senior 147.7753 35.2034 %



29 HALL, MARK U CO Min Senior 146.8068 34.9727 %

30 CLEARY, SAMANTHA U L Min Lady 146.5802 34.9187 %

31 MASON, SCOTT U L Min Military 130.7509 31.1478 %

32 Moran, Randa U PCC Min Lady 119.6234 28.4970 %

33 TREADWELL, JAMES U L Min 105.5245 25.1383 %

34 Runyan, Tina U P Min Lady 100.4581 23.9314 %

35 PERRY, FRASER A45035 U L10 Maj Super Senior 68.0882 16.2202 %

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 MEYERS, TJ TY94292 A CO Min 440 100.0000 %

2 TINGER, HERB A94430 U CO Min Senior 325.3798 73.9500 %

3 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A126348 U CO Min 291.0132 66.1394 %

4 RUNYAN, ROB a127071 U CO Min 289.355 65.7625 %

5 EDDY, JASON A127455 U CO Min 212.5533 48.3076 %

6 PARKER, JENESS A 133734 U CO Min Lady 182.0862 41.3832 %

7 GILL, CHRIS U CO Min 158.9613 36.1276 %

8 ECKHART, JAMES A128497 U CO Min 156.7072 35.6153 %

9 HALL, MARK U CO Min Senior 154.8748 35.1988 %

Match Results - Limited

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 LANE, MICHAEL A131300 U L Min 433.2551 100.0000 %

2 SHERWOOD, TOM A101944 U L Maj 340.0205 78.4804 %

3 Moran, Jacob a71129 U L Min Military 325.5765 75.1466 %

4 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 B L Min 279.0472 64.4071 %

5 HUNT, ADAM U L Min 220.9813 51.0049 %

6 KONDOR, RYAN A113545 U L Min 214.2567 49.4528 %

7 REPASS, DANIEL U L Min Law Enforcement 206.1664 47.5855 %



8 CLEARY, SAMANTHA U L Min Lady 191.0009 44.0851 %

9 BRACEY, WILLIAM FY 25813 C L Maj Super Senior 189.4971 43.7380 %

10 SCHWAKE, PETER U L Min Senior 187.623 43.3054 %

11 MASON, SCOTT U L Min Military 164.2437 37.9092 %

12 TREADWELL, JAMES U L Min 140.6562 32.4650 %

Match Results - Limited 10

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 PERRY, FRASER A45035 U L10 Maj Super Senior 440 100.0000 %

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 WHEELER, CHASE A- 90134 U O Maj 386.0884 100.0000 %

2 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 B O Maj Super Senior 355.7385 92.1391 %

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U PCC Min Super Senior 440 100.0000 %

2 LEWIS, TERRY U PCC Min Super Senior 266.6006 60.5910 %

3 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 U PCC Min Super Senior 239.6868 54.4743 %

4 COVERT, JAMES U PCC Min Senior 238.5088 54.2065 %

5 Moran, Randa U PCC Min Lady 156.7394 35.6226 %

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 ALEX, HENRY A60515 U R Maj Senior 440 100.0000 %

Ant Hill Range NC14 USPSA Apr 18, 2021 - Category Leaders: 2021-04-18
Match Results - Senior



Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 TINGER, HERB A94430 U CO Min 306.9679 73.1267 %

2 COVERT, JAMES U PCC Min 193.9855 46.2118 %

3 ALEX, HENRY A60515 U R Maj 171.1105 40.7624 %

4 SCHWAKE, PETER U L Min 149.9369 35.7184 %

5 HALL, MARK U CO Min 146.8068 34.9727 %

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 U PCC Min 359.2548 85.5827 %

2 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 B O Maj 271.7011 64.7254 %

3 LEWIS, TERRY U PCC Min 214.5856 51.1192 %

4 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 U PCC Min 204.1493 48.6330 %

5 BRACEY, WILLIAM FY 25813 C L Maj 147.7753 35.2034 %

6 PERRY, FRASER A45035 U L10 Maj 68.0882 16.2202 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 PARKER, JENESS A 133734 U CO Min 173.0253 41.2186 %

2 CLEARY, SAMANTHA U L Min 146.5802 34.9187 %

3 Moran, Randa U PCC Min 119.6234 28.4970 %

4 Runyan, Tina U P Min 100.4581 23.9314 %

Match Results - Law Enforcement

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 PARKER, JACOB A116423 U P Min 371.124 88.4102 %

2 REPASS, DANIEL U L Min 162.121 38.6209 %

Match Results - Military

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 Moran, Jacob a71129 U L Min 255.3587 60.8323 %

2 MASON, SCOTT U L Min 130.7509 31.1478 %


